Start

1
T3
2

5

7
T3
T17

T14
T9
T20
T14
T9
T9
T9
T22
T26
T17
T26

T14
T22
T22
T17
T26

T9
T22
T30
T34
T51
T20
T34
T26
T38
T30
T46
T38
T34
T38
T38
T34
T46
T55
T30

T38

Finish

NOoO gk WON -~

T8
T8
T8

T11

T11

T11

T14

T14

T16

T16

T16

T19

T19

T19

T22

T22

T24

T24

T24

T27

T27

T27

T30

T30

T30

T33

T33

T33

T36

T36

T36

T36

T40

T40

T40

T40

T44

T44

Player

JP Cave *

Lee Poppell
Josiah Gilbert
Henry Frizzell
Xing Luo

Corey Maher
Austin Coggin *
John Logan

Ben Loomis *
Burke Pitz
Kasey Lilly
Carson Bacha
Grayson Glorioso
Cayden Pope
Taylor Kuehn
Juan Ballester
Jones Free *
Hunter Mefford
Jacob Hair
Andrew Ferworn
Max Johnson
Sebastian Bengtsson
Laurenz Kubin
Dawson Garrett
Will Simpson
John Broderick *
Hal Dove

Griffin Dorr
Mateo Rascon
AJ Agnew
Samuel Bergenstein
Niko Nebout
Nathan Tillman
Nicholas Diebel
Colby Sullivan
Landen East
Brock Reschly *
Davis Woodliff
Andrew Sullivan
Brian Boles *
Damin Strydom
Franco Misdorp
Sean Dobson *
RJ Glod *

Renato Filho

MartinFed Invite at Turtle Pnt

Turtle Point Yacht & Country Club
Killen, AL
Collegiate
Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17

Team

Alabama

Troy

Auburn

North Alabama
North Alabama
North Alabama
Alabama

North Alabama
Vanderbilt

Purdue Fort Wayne
Purdue Fort Wayne
Auburn
Southeastern Louisiana
Auburn

Samford
Lindenwood Univ.
Alabama

Purdue Fort Wayne
Rollins College
North Alabama
Auburn

North Alabama
Troy

North Alabama
Troy

Vanderbilt

Auburn
Southeastern Louisiana
Western lllinois
Purdue Fort Wayne
Lindenwood Univ.
North Alabama
Western lllinois
Rollins College
Southeastern Louisiana
Southeastern Louisiana
Purdue Fort Wayne
Samford

Samford

Samford

Samford

Rollins College
Rollins College
Rollins College

Lindenwood Univ.

67
67
66
67
70
67
68
71
72
75
70
71
71
71
73
69
76
76
74
69
72
73
73
72
76
68
70
77
75
75
73
73
73
77
71
74
75
75
75
72
75
76
75
72

77

66
69
69
70
69
69
75
69
70
66
74
71
70
70
68
76
70
67
72
69
70
72
72
71
70
73
75
70
73
76
71
75
73
72
76
76
74
73
74
77
73
74
77
75

72

Scores

68
68
70
69
68
73
68
72
70
71
69
71
72
73
73
70
69
72
70
78
74
72
72
75
72
77
74
72
71
69
76
72
75
72
74
72
73
74
73
74
75
73
71
77

75

201
204
205
206
207
209
211
212
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
224

224
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Start

T51
T38
T38
T61
T38
T46
T55
T46
T51
T46
T55
T30

58
T61

60
T51

59

63
T64

68
T66
T64
T66
T69
T69

Finish
T46
T46

48
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49

54
T55
T55

57

58

59
T60
T60
T60

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Player

Luke Coyle *
Chase Kaiser
Gabriel Lindahl
Luke Lofgren
Robert Greninger
George Burch
Greg Jones

Drew Lanier
Samuel Boddie
Nick Holder
Mackenzie Holmes
Chase Nevins *
Kourey Patterson
Jordan Breen *
Matthew Frith *
Bayden Hubacher
Niall Bagnall
Matthew Smith
Nolen Wolfe *
Craig Sanders *
Cory Abbott
Nicholas Wall
Fabian Sanchez Torres
Baptiste Labeyrie
Emilio Angel

MartinFed Invite at Turtle Pnt

Turtle Point Yacht & Country Club
Killen, AL
Collegiate
Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17

Team

Alabama

North Alabama
Lindenwood Univ.
Western lllinois
Rollins College
Troy

Troy

Rollins College
Alabama A&M
Purdue Fort Wayne
Lindenwood Univ.
Vanderbilt
Alabama A&M
Lindenwood Univ.
Lindenwood Univ.
Western lllinois
Alabama A&M
Samford

Samford

Samford

North Alabama
Southeastern Louisiana
Alabama A&M
Western lllinois
Alabama A&M

76
77
75
77
72
73
75
73
76
76
75
78
78
76
76
79
78
82
81
84
80
82
77
88
86

75
72
74
81
77
77
77
77
75
74
77
69
76
82
80
72
77
77
80
81
82
79
85
80
82

Scores

74
76
77
69
78
77
75
77
77
79
77
84
79
76
80
85
81
78
77
74
81
84
87
85
87

225
225
226
227
227
227
227
227
228
229
229
231
233
234
236
236
236
237
238
239
243
245
249
253
255
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+9

+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+15
+17
+18
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+27
+29
+33
+37
+39



